PRICES

Hither Green Crematorium Fees & Charges from 1st April 2021

* .
Cremation Fees

Adult Mon-Fri before 10am (reduced fee

attended service)

Adult Mon-Fri

Adult Mon-Fri Double Time

Adult Mon-Fri Triple Time

Adult Mon-Thursday 4pm slot

Adult Direct Cremation (no service/use of chapel) Residents Only
NB No 4pm slot Fridays

Adult - Saturday

Adult - Saturday Double time
Adult - Sunday

Adult Sunday - double time

Foetus & Babies aged under 2 years
Child aged over 2 and Under 16 years
Organist

Organist fee, weekday

Organist, weekday double time
Organist, Saturday

Organist, Saturday Double Time
Organist, Sunday

Organist, Sunday, Double Time

Use of Organ

Late or Over Run Service

Resident

£620
£750
£1,006
£1,265
£755
£420

£1,122
£1,393
£1,497
£1,880

No Charge
No Charge

£78
£135
£118.00
£160
£160
£238
£28.00
£100

Non Resident

£620
£750
£1,006
£1,265
£755
£420

£1,122
£1,393
£1,497
£1,880

£72.00
£570

£78
£135
£118.00
£160
£160
£238
£28.00
£100



Miscellaneous

Scattering of Ashes from elsewhere of

ashes from elsewhere £70 £70
Cremation/ Customs Certificate or duplicate £33.00 £33.00
Records Search Fee - up to 4 names £48 £48
Webcast Services

Webcast Live £30 £30
Live & 28 days Watch Again £45 £45
Physical Copy - DVD/Blu-Ray/USB £50 £50
Visual Tribute Services (*Please confirm exact price with Obitus)

Halo' Photo (Displayed throughout) £0 £0
Single Photo (displayed at time of choosing) £12 £12
*Simple Slideshow £38 £38
*Professional Photo Tribute £70 £70
Family Supplied Video Checking £18 £18
Physical copy of pro photo tribute (DVD/Blu-Ray/ USB) £25 £25
Downloadable copy of pro photo tribute £10 £10
Variances

Additional Physical Copies £25 £25
Each extra 25 photos £21 £21
Extra Work £21 £21

*Note - Apart from the Direct (unattended) cremation service, the cremation fee includes the use of chapel for a 30 minute service
(+ 15 minutes for entering and leaving the chapel), music, the cremated remains urn/polytainer, medical referee fees, cremation certificate
and the scattering of cremated remains in our Gardens of Remembrance.

For a_Direct (Unattended) service, we include the cremated remains urn/ polytainer, medical referee fees, cremation certificate and the
scattering of the cremated remains in our Gardens of Remembrance.



